
Honor the legacy and tradition
of gifiting with wellnuts



Gifting is at the heart of Indian culture—sharing 

wishes and blessings with loved ones. Dry fruits and 

mithai symbolize health and happiness. Start your 

celebration with Wellnuts! ADFS offers exclusive 

Corporate Gifting, helping you express gratitude. 

Wellnuts blends the goodness of dry fruits with 

heartfelt sentiments, making it more than a gift—it's a 

celebration of wellness and tradition.

Celebrate the legacy of gifting, wrapped in 

well-wishes.



Carry bags complimentary

2000g - ₹ 3600

3000g - 

4000g - 

Exclusive Hamper
Elevate your snacking with our premium assortment of
wholesome dry fruits.

Almond & Raisins, Cashew 
& Afghan Apricot, R S Pista & Walnuts.

₹ 6650

₹ 5225

3675



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Fancy Designer - 400g

Fancy Designer - 600g
₹ 1400

Fancy Designer - 800g
₹ 1825

Fancy Designer
The sublime quarter of the most sumptuous Almonds, Cashewnuts, 
Pistachios and Afghan Raisins; tastefully fashioned amidst 
pleasing golden hues.

Boxes with PET Jars 

₹ 990



4 in 1 
(Badam-Pista-Cashew-AfghanRaisins)

500g - ₹ 925

750g - ₹ 1350

1kg - ₹ 1650

Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

The sublime quarter of the most sumptuous Almonds, Cashewnuts, Pistachios 
and Afghan Raisins; tastefully fashioned amidst pleasing golden hues.

Dry Fruit in Golden Boxes 



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Dry Fruit Presentation Boxes 
An electic mix of delightful nuts and dry fruits, to indulge in festive joy with 
all warmth. After all, special occasions call for special gestures

4 Part Box - 200g
₹ 450

6 Part Box - 300g
₹ 620

8 Part Box (1) - 400g
₹ 845



Dry Fruit Presentation Boxes 
An electic mix of delightful nuts and dry fruits, to indulge in festive joy with 
all warmth. After all, special occasions call for special gestures

Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

8 Part Box (2) 600g - 
(3) 800g - 

6 Part Large Box - 1000g

6 Part Extra Large Box - 1300g

₹ 1375
₹ 1830

₹ 2775

₹ 2075



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Dry Fruit PET 3 in 1
Roasted salted almonds, Pista and 
Cashew in attractive gift pack. 
All goods will be packed under our 
flagship brand, American Dry Fruits 
Packed in re-usable Pet cans
450g - ₹ 1250

Presentation Combo Box
Enjoy the perfect blend of sweetness and 
crunch with our exquisite presentation 
combo box. 
100gm each Cashew, Almond & 
R S Pista, 7 pcs Mewa Bite & 
7 pcs Exclusive Dry Fruit Sweets 
(Low/No Sugar) Flavored –
Gulab, Cranberry, Figs, Dates
Carry bags complimentary
575g - ₹ 1325

Dry Fruit in Cans
& Presentation Combo Box
The luxury of health, at your convenience. With vaccum 
packaging technology that preserves the freshness and flavours.



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Fancy Metal Box (4) 
- 500g ₹ 1525

Fancy Metal Box (8) 
- 800g 

Dry Fruit Metal Boxes 

With the most priceless pieces of nuts, settled within ethnic designs, extravaganza 
achieves a neo-modern dimension. A gift becomes a defining statement.

Fancy Metal Box (6) 
- 600g ₹ 1775

Fancy Metal Box (8) 
- 1200g ₹ 2975

₹ 2290



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Dry Fruit Roast, Pista Pan / Gul
Dates Roast / Gulab Roast, Mango Feast
Delight Date / Seeds, Cranberry Kaju Roast,
Fancy Roast - Figs / Cranberry / 
Gulab / Dates.
900g - ₹ 1800 / 450g - ₹ 900

Fancy Dry 
Fruit Mithais 
Indulge in the satisfaction of 
scrumptious taste of fancy 
flavours enriched with the 
goodness of quality dry fruits.

Chandrakala / Honey Dew, Badam - Vati /
Boom, Dry Fruit Cake / Bowl, Anarkali / Walnut Crunch, 
Anjir Poonam / Rimzim, Almond Crunch, Madhuvati.
900g - ₹ 1700 / 450g - ₹ 850

Exclusive Dry Fruit Delights  
The rich taste of exotic flavours laced with the goodness of dry fruits, 
lingers the taste of luxury.



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Anjeer, Apricot, Khajur, Pista Halwa, 
Dry Fruit Halwa, Kaju Halwa, 
Sohan Papdi, Mysor Pak, Ice Halwa, 
Dry Fruit Besan Ladoo
900g - ₹ 1000 / 450g - ₹ 500

Kaju Katli - White/Kesar, Dry Fruit Katli, 
Fig Sandwich, Sp. Kaju Roll, Sp. Pista Roll, 
Mango Katli, Cranberry Katli
Jaggery Katli, Jaggery Roll
900g - ₹ 1550 / 450g - ₹ 775

The rich blend of almonds and pistachios carefully crafted from
traditional recipes, creating an utterly divine experience. 

Badam Pista Barfi

Badam Pista 
Katli And Rolls 
The traditional taste of the heavenly 
blend of almonds and pistachios 
brings a splash of life at festivals 
and celebrations.



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Fancy Box:
Almond-rock, Cashew, Nougat,
Butterscotch, Fruit-nut, Nut-milk,
Crunch, Plain, Intense Orange
125g - ₹ 290 / 200g - ₹ 410
300g - ₹ 575/ 450g - ₹ 750

Turkish sweet dish nourished with 
Pistachios, Almonds, Cashews, 
Honey & Flour Finger Baklava, Pista Pyramid, 
Mix Dry Fruit Tart,  Dry Fruit Pyramid
Carry bags complimentary
400g - ₹ 930
  

The most loved taste of sweetness meets the divine jewels of health, 
creating an experience worth indulging. 

Chocolate assortments

Assortment of Baklava 
(Turkish Delight)
Savor the rich and flaky delights of assorted baklava, 
a symphony of sweet indulgence.



Disclaimer: Color and Design of Boxes subject to change based on availability of Boxes without notice .

Badam, Pista, Kaju
900g -  ₹ 800
Badam, Pista
900g -  ₹ 1400

Exclusive Roasted Mithai

Dry fruit Chikki 
Savour the golden, crunchy bliss of 
Dry Fruit Chikki, crafted with the 
wholesome goodness of 
premium dry fruits.

Experience the rich, roasted flavors of Dry Fruit Mithai 
in every delightful bite.

Roasted Fig, Gulab, Dates, 
Cranberry Kaju, Seeds Delight 
& Apricot Orange.
900g -  ₹ 1800



Exquisitely handcrafted designer mithais made from premium, 
handpicked dry fruits under our flagship brand, American Dry Fruits.

SR.NO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Item
Dry Fruit Mithai
Kaju Katli White
Kaju Katli Kesar
Dry Fruit Katli
Figs Sandwich
Sp. Kaju Roll
Sp. Pista Roll
Cranberry Katli/Mango Katli
Jaggery Katli
Jaggery Roll

Fancy Dry Fruit Mithai
Chandrakala/Honey Dew 
Badam Vati/Boom
Dry Fruit Cake/Bowl
Anarkali/Walnut Crunch
Anjeer Poonam/Rimzim
Almond Crunch
Madhuvati

Exclusive Dry Fruit Delights
Dry Fruit Roast
Pista Pan/Pista Gul
Dates Roast/Gulab Roast
Mango Feast
Delight Dates/ Seeds
Cranberry Kaju Roast
Fancy Gulab/Cranberry/Anjeer/Dates

Price per kg

1300/-
1300/-
1400/-
1400/-
1500/-
1700/-
1600/-
1500/-
1600/-

 
1700/-
1700/-
1700/-
1700/-
1700/-
1700/-
1700/-

1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-
1800/-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Badam Pista Barfi
Anjeer
Apricot
Khajur
Chocolate
Mango
Malai Pista
Pista Halwa
Dry Fruit Halwa
Kaju Halwa
Sohan Papdi/Mysore pak
Ice Halwa
Dry Fruit Besan Ladoo
Sp. Motichoor Ladoo

1000/-
900/-
900/-
900/-
900/-
900/-
960/-
960/-
960/-
840/-
840/-
840/-
840/-

Mithai

Dry Fruit Chikki 
Badam/Pista/Kaju
Badam/Pista

Rotla’s (Cashew & 
Almond Cakes)
Cashew - 250g
Cashew - 500g
Badam - 250g

Mamroo Badam Katli

1
2

1
2
3

1

800/-
1400/-

350/-
650/-
400/-

2400/-



The Distance we go to
bring the best gifts for you



No Branches, Associates or Dealers

“Pioneer in Gifting since 1932” Mithai (Indian sweets), Dry Fruits (Nuts), Chocolates

No. 1, Mistry Mansion, 105 M.G. Road, Opp. University, Fountain, 
Mumbai - 400001. Email: adfs@mhfoods.in / Tel no.: 022 2271 1515/ 2271 0404




